
WINTER 2022
CHASE TAG & SPEED CHALLENGE

PROGRAMME

Saturday 26th November

Rosebery School, Whitehorse Drive, 
Epsom, KT19 7NQ

All Competitors
15:00 - 17:00



Chase Tag Tournament
(5 - 6 Year olds)

Arlo Northeast

Samuel Weber

Samuel Weber

Avery Gooder

Erin Chant

Avery Gooder

Avery Gooder

Avery Gooder

Oliver Tranter

Leo Antoniades Denis Ostashuk

Denis Ostashuk



Chase Tag Tournament
(7 - 9 Year olds)

Rostislav Turetskii

Rudyard King

Rudyard King

Rudyard King

Theo Antoniades

Bradley Stephens

Bradley Stephens

Adam Elbeshbishy

Joe O'Sullivan

Lucas Devine

Lucas Devine

Adam Elbeshbishy

Samuel Gwatkin-
Williams

Adam Elbeshbishy

Adam Elbeshbishy

Kai 
Jones

Dexter
Romain

Dexter
Romain



Chase Tag Tournament
(10 - 11 Year olds)

Henry Skinner

Henry Skinner

Henry Oldfield

Henry Skinner

Sam Masterton

Max Ayling

Max Ayling

Henry Gilbert

Henry Gilbert

Henry Gilbert

Connor Greenwood

Henry Gilbert

Jack Palmer

Jack Palmer

Georgina 
Schaafsma



Chase Tag Tournament
(12 - 15 Year olds)

George Clark

Theodore Abreu

Theodore Abreu

Theodore Abreu

Noah Livesey

Julius Nkosi-
Mcmanus

Alex Forrest

Julius Nkosi-
Mcmanus

Julius Nkosi-
Mcmanus



Speed Challenge
First

Name
Second 
Name

Age 
Group Fastest Time Rank

1 Samuel Weber 6 15.3 1
2 Avery Gooder 6 15.65 2
3 Arlo Northeast 6 16.05 3
4 Denis Ostashuk 6 18.12 4
5 Erin Chant 5 18.95 5
6 Leo Antoniades 5 23.81 6
7 Oliver Tranter 5 25.62 7
8 Bradley Stephens 9 12.20 1
9 Adam Elbeshbishy 9 12.89 2

10 Lucas Devine 7 13.49 3
11 Rudyard King 8 13.73 4
12 Rostislav Turetskii 9 14.31 5
13 Dexter Romain 9 14.45 6
14 Joe O'Sullivan 7 14.84 7
15 Kai Jones 7 17.65 8
16 Theo Antoniades 7 21.77 9
17 Samuel Gwatkin-Williams 8 31.33 10
18 Henry Skinner 10 16.75 1
19 Jack Palmer 10 22.02 2
20 Henry Gilbert 10 24.24 3
21 Connor Greenwood 10 26.47 4
22 Georgina Schaafsma 10 26.68 5
23 Henry Oldfield 10 27.13 6
24 Max Ayling 10 28.58 7
25 Sam Masterton 10 29.30 8
26 Theodore Abreu 13 12.71 1
27 Alex Forrest 11 15.11 2
28 Julius Nkosi-Mcmanus 11 16.38 3
29 Noah Livesey 13 19.58 4
30 George Clark 11 25.81 5


